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1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING SQ.M. 46,200.00 

2 EARTH EXCAVATION CU.M 7,280.00 

3 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION CU.M 500.00 

4 EARTH EMBANKMENT CU.M 5,500.00 

5 SELECTED MATERIAL A CU.M 3,900.00 

6 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE CU.M 3,785.00 

7 SOIL CEMENT BASE CU.M 3,750.00 

8 PRIME COAT SQ.M. 18,095.00 

9 TACK COAT SQ.M. 31,570.00 

10 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELING COURSE TON 70.00 

11 ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 4 CM. THICK ON PRIME COAT SQ.M. 17,780.00 

12 ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 4 CM. SQ.M. 30,700.00 

THICK ON TACK COAT 

13 KILOMETER STONE TYPE II EACH 2.00 

14 RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) EACH 4.00 

SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHT 

15 THERMOPLASTIC YELLOW PAINT SQ.M. 550.00 

16 THERMOPLASTIC WHITE PAINT SQ.M. 680.00 

17 UNI - DIRECTION ROAD STUD (YELLOW) EACH 366.00 

18 snutrimilnilanalluuwii4n-mriaM'N ilitanaiwru SET 1.00 
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tiqiu 

fil  
Iiunil vrtim 

(Unit) 

Ifiliicusrru 

( Estimated) 

limivivvitilo 

Ltidllfill (U1VI) 

Lihisiti 

( VIYI ) 

1 CLEARING AND GRUBBING SQ.M. 46,200.00 1.97 91,014.00 

2 EARTH EXCAVATION CU.M  7,280.00 56.12 408,553.60 

3 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION, CU.M 500.00 61.74 30,870.00 

4 EARTH EMBANKMENT , CU.M - 5,500.00 - 168.40 926,200.00 

5 SELECTED MATERIAL A. CU.M 3,900.00 256.15 998,985.00 

6 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE CU.M 3,785.00 336.01 1,271,797.85 

7 SOIL CEMENT BASE CU.M 3,750.00,-- 646.82 2,425575.00,  

8 PRIME COAT - SQ.M.,. 18,095.00 38.82 702,447.90 

9 TACK COAT - SQ.M. _ 31,570.00 12.02 379,471.40 

10 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELING COURSE TON , 70.00_ 2,553.88 178,771.60 

11 ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 4 CM. THICK ON PRIME COAT SQ.M. 17,780.00 245.65 

--- 

4,367,657.00 
. 

12 ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 4 CM. SQ.M. 30,700.00 

, 

245.48 7,536,236.00 

THICK ON TACK COAT _ 
c 

13 KILOMETER STONE TYPE II EACH 2.00  4,051.03 8,102.06 
,,.. 

14 RELOCATION OF EXISTING 9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) EACH 4.00 14,924.17 ,,., 59,696.68 

SINGLE BRACKET ROADWAY LIGHT, 

15 THERMOPLASTIC YELLOW PAINT SQ.M. 550.00 381.26 209,693.00 

16 THERMOPLASTIC WHITE PAINT SQ.M. 680.00 381.26 259,256.80 

17 UNI - DIRECTION ROAD STUD (YELLOW) EACH 

— 

366.00 

_ 

293.27 107,336.82 

18 41 uulviisn1saliallwalvr714n1lf1eg141litnna1s61m SET 1.00 11,335.29 11,335.29 

lulitifieafil rii 4 

LtFutilat4A411 

autf11tfiuLgitiatic441,1f11S11 ITIV15711 
19,973,000.00 
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